
Date:  Sales Rep:  

Customer Information: Delivered to:

Contact Name:  Picked up at this Vermeer Store Location:
Phone Number:  

Payment method:  

Qty Unit Price
SPECIFICATION OF OPTION UNIT:
New Vermeer S925TX Mini Skid Steer

002 011 031
BASE BID PRICING
Pricing per FL Sheriff's Contract FSA23-EQU21.0
Item #44
Title:  BRUSH CHIPPER
Model: BC1500

1 Bid Price Per FSA contract 91,087.00$        

OPTION UNIT PRICING:
1 *OPTION: S925TX-9 - 25HP Diesel Engine, 9" wide tracks (50,429.85)$       
1 *ADD: MA-BK SM42 42" Smooth Bucket 1,225.50$          
1 *ADD: CRG48 48" Root Grapple 2,992.50$          
1 *ADD: MSSC860 42" Brush mower 6,731.70$          

*** FINANCING OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR MUNICIPAL/UTILITY ENTITIES ***

* Non- Contract  Items carry 5% discount off current MSRP
** Scheduled price increase per FSA Terms and Conditions, Section 3.06 Equitable Adjustment
*** CP Programs & Extended Warranty programs do not carry a discount

SubTotal  
Tax  

Total
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! Less Down 

Payment
TERMS: NEW SALE Balance Due

Josh Petitt

24.8 HP D1505 Kubota Diesel T4Fhydrostatic ground drive, pilot operated ground drive control, operator 
platform with console cushions, dual fuel tanks, 12 gallon hydraulic tank, dual auxiliary flat-faced hydraulic 
quick disconnects, loader arms with universal mounting plate, and 12 volt power port; Wide Tracks - 40" 
width; attachemnts as listed below

Customer Signature

All warranties, if any, made with respect to this equipment are those warranties made by the Manufacturer.  Dealer makes no warranties express or implied, including, but not limited to, 
warranties of MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS OF A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

(50,429.85)$                   
1,225.50$                      

91,087.00$                    

2,992.50$                      

City of Ocala

Vermeer Southeast Sales & Service, Inc.
428 Ocoee Apopka Road

Ocoee, FL  34761

03/13/25

DESCRIPTION and SERIAL #

FSA QUOTE

Liza Warmuth
352-351-6480

TOTAL

#250313030

1805 NE 30th Ave, Bldg. 200
Ocala, FL 34470

51,606.85$                    

51,606.85$                    

51,606.85$                    

6,731.70$                      


