

Vermeer Southeast Sales & Service, Inc. 428 Ocoee Apopka Road Ocoee, FL 34761

FSA QUOTE #250313030

Date:	03/13/25		Sales Rep: Jos	sh Petitt		°	
	Customer Info	ormation:	Delivered to:				
	City of Ocala						
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	th Ave, Bldg. 200			•••••		
	Ocala, FL 34						
	t Name: Number:	Liza Warmuth 352-351-6480	Picked up at this Vermeer Sto	ore Location	1:		
Payme	ent method:						
Qty			FION and SERIAL #		Jnit Price		TOTAL
	New Vermeer S9 24.8 HP D1505 platform with co quick disconned	nsole cushions, dual fuel tanks, 1	und drive, pilot operated ground drive control, opera 12 gallon hydraulic tank, dual auxiliary flat-faced hy unting plate, and 12 volt power port; Wide Tracks -	draulic			
1	002 011 031 BASE BID PRIC Pricing per FL S Item #44 Title: BRUSH C Model: BC1500 Bid Price Per FS	heriff's Contract FSA23-EQU21.0		\$	91,087.00	\$	91,087.00
	OPTION UNIT P	DICINO					
1	9	TX-9 - 25HP Diesel Engine, 9" wid	le tracks	\$	(50,429.85)	\$	(50,429.85)
1	ş	M42 42" Smooth Bucket		\$	1,225.50		1,225.50
1 1	*ADD: CRG48 4 *ADD: MSSC860	8" Root Grapple ) 42" Brush mower		\$	2,992.50 6,731.70	•	2,992.50 6,731.70
	*** FINANCING						
	** Scheduled price	tems carry 5% discount off current Ma increase per FSA Terms and Condition Extended Warranty programs do no	ons, Section 3.06 Equitable Adjustment				
					ubTotal	\$	51,606.85
					ax	¢	E4 606 05
		THANK YOU FOR YOUR BU	SINESS!		aı ess Down ayment	\$	51,606.85
TERMS:					,	\$	51,606.85

All warranties, if any, made with respect to this equipment are those warranties made by the Manufacturer. Dealer makes no warranties express or implied, including, but not limited to, warranties of MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS OF A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

Customer Signature		
Customer Signature		